Excellent/Master | Terri Everline

Master Preferred

4003 Q-Tee
4002 Gibbs

Master Preferred

8013 Oliver
8010 Shine

Master

8025 Susie
8002 Lance
8015 Bacc
8006 Lee Loo
8018 Paisley
8022 Dazzle
8004 Jesse
8026 Daizy
8009 Taka
8021 Grip

Excellent

8016 Hana

Course Yardage:

04 inch

Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman

West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann Neal
Course Yardage:

08 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne

Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Chinese Crested Patti Keating

All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter

Papillon Lee Kusek
Papillon Lee Kusek
Papillon Alan Rowley
Papillon Alan Rowley
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Papillon Alan Rowley

Course Time:

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 1 1 o0 o0 1
178 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:57:65 NO [ L O 0O 0 0O 0 =2
0:70:61 NO [ O 0 2 2 0 1 O
178 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:49:19 100 st L) 26 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:57:12 100 2nd [ [0 18 0O 0 0O O O O
0:58:22 100 ard LI 17 0 0 0O O 0 O
No Time Nno [T 0 o 0 0 0 0 1
No Time NO L1 O 0o 1 0 0 0 1
0:46:15 NQ [T i o 0 1 0 1 0
0:50:36 NO [T o 0 1 3 0 2 o0
0:51:80 NQ L1 Hp 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:65:58 NQ LI L O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:79:16 NQ | i 9 0 0 0 0 0
178 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NO L1 L O 0o 1 0o o0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terri Everline

Master

12014
12024
12001
12005
12007

Master

12023
12006
12008
12019
12012
12016
12021
12022
12010
12017
12003
12018

Preferred

Sawyer
Miss Millie
Tye
Splash

Sara

Steele
Brax
Boo Weekly
Panda
Forrest
Rudy
Burst
Brio
Ozzie
Brody
Teddy B.
Rigby

Excellent Preferred

12002
12013

Henrik
CeleRINA

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly

Keeshond Kris Arnds

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd

Chinese Crested

Welsh Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Poodle

12 inch

Gayle Anderson

Sharon Norfleet

Course Yardage:

Gayle Anderson
Joe Punzalan
Patty Wiedeman
Karen Dickinson
Gary Dickinson
Patsy Needham
Pam Metzger
Norma Guerin
Jan Chamberlain
Karyn Dawes
MARTHA HOGLER

Harriet Rodiger

Course Yardage:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt

Pumi

Patti Bott

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

182 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:54:48 100 st L1 L) 19 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:61:37 100 and L L) 12 0O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L OO 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:46:75 NO L] i o 1 0 0 1 O
0:54:42 NO [ OO 0 1 0 0O 0 O
178  course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:39:12 100 st L0 =3 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:84 100 2nd ) 30 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:45:89 100 3rd ] 25 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:33 100 ah LI 2 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:81 100 o a7 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:60:05 100 L 10 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:64:79 100 L O 6 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ L1 o 0o 1 0 0 0 1
No Time NO [ L O 0o 1 1 0 o0 1
0:66:62 NQ [ N o 1 0 1 0 O
0:67:00 NQ L o 0O 1 0 0 1 O
0:75:03 NQ [ O 2 2 3 0 1 0
182 Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:45:53 100 1st L1 LI 0O 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT L[] O 0 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

e, Temm Everline Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 178 course Time: 71
Excellent 12 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
12015 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt No Time NO [ OO 0 0 0 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

B L . Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 185 course Time: 70
Master Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
16028 Avery Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick 0:70:97 100 1st L O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16005 Mia Golden Retriever Andrea Essig 0:51:81 NO [] O O 0 0 0 0 1 0
16003 Riley Whippet Christine DeClerk 0:52:18 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 1 O
16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin 0:60:50 NO E OO 0 1 0 0 0 0
16013 Toots All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gay MacNair 0:80:73 NO [ 0 O 30 0 0O 0O 0 0
Course Yardage: —182 Course Time: —69
Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
16015 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:40:57 100 1st L] 28 0O 0 0 O 0 O
16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie 0:42:89 100 2nd [] 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
16032 Mayday Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein 0:44:39 100 3rd [ 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
16024 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele 0:60:98 100 4th L 8 0 0 0 0 0 O
16016 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds ABSENT L[] o 0 0 0 O 0 O
16001 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden No Time NQ [T o 0o 0 0 0 0 1
16011 Jax Border Collie Michael Fitch 0:35:90 NO [ OO 0O 0 O 0 1 0O
16033 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie 0:45:23 NO E OO 0 1 0 0 0 0
16027 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner 0:57:74 NO E O O 0 1 1 1 1 0
16031 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry 0:57:77 NO [] 0O 0 0 1 0 1 0
16030 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:73:30 NO L] N 12 1 1 0 0 0
16025 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating 0:74:26 NO [] OO 15 0 1 1 1 0
Course Yardage: 185 course Time: 70
Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16006 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson No Time NO Q OO 0 0 1 0 1 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

o L L, Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores
........................ Course Yardage: 182  courseTime: 69
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16020 Skye Poodle Lori Young No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 O
16007 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt 0:53:78 NQ [ O 0 1 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terri Everline

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

Master Preferred 20 inch
20047 MO Poodle Kim Kane
20004 Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton
20031 Warrick German Shepherd Dog Barbara Bower
20014 Rory Collie Jeannette Poling

Course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O O O
0:48:77 NQ LI O O 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:64:50 NQ LI L O 0 2 0 0 0 O
0:73:82 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terri Everline

Master

20002
20003
20010
20044
20008
20011
20039
20027
20046
20040
20016
20007
20032
20037
20034
20041
20019
20013
20009
20018
20042
20023
20017
20045

Django
Hot Dog
Cinder
Fargo
Vendetta
Sidney
Jazzy
Busy
Gus
Buckaroo
Iris
Remy
Skootz
Score
Meri
Helios
Finnick
Beatrix
Mars
Stella
Zest
Lark
Banks

Jovi

20 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Working Kelpie
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Malinois
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Victoria Jones
Anne Platt
Molly Rapini
Carol Keller
Jessica Brown
brenda stores
Nancy Gills
Susan Cucura
Julee Blair
Laura Brandon
John Cucura
Amy Lavoie
Brenda Farrington
Teresa Rodney
Claire Meyer
Luisa Lamore
Jessica Brown
Liz Randall
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Toby Krause
Rosemary Emberger
Barbara Sevier

Carol Waitman

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

185 Course Time: 65
Time Score Q
0:35:31 100 1st
0:38:51 100 2nd
0:39:97 100 3rd
0:40:25 100 4th
0:42:60 100
0:45:92 100
0:49:71 100
0:50:56 100
0:56:16 100
0:56:54 100

ABSENT !
No Time NQ [
No Time NO L1
No Time NQ Q
No Time NOQ [
No Time NQ Q
No Time NO [
No Time NQ Q
0:40:57 NQ [
0:45:86 NQ L
0:51:49 NQ [
0:52:43 NO U
0:57:94 NQ [
0:63:09 NQ [

[]
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Excellent/Master | Terri Everline

Excellent

20035
20036
20033
20012
20025
20021
20022

Master

24004
24001
24003
24002

Bondi
Ripley
Ace

Mr. Magoo
Sloan
Gemmie

Cricket

Sterling
Jif
Jetta

McKenzie

20 inch

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Siberian Husky

Vizsla

24 inch

Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher

Irish Setter

Course Yardage:

Gary Davydov
Heather McAllister
April Leonetti
Heather Kelly
Jamie Walton
Karen Ernest
Leslie Mahr

Course Yardage:

Lori Barbee
Lori Barbee
Nancy Ledyard

Valerie Mahoney

Course Time:

Time Score Q

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:52:59 100 1st
w/D - AlS [

No Time NQ [
0:51:68 NO L]
0:52:46 NO [
0:69:64 NO LI
0:83:54 NO [

185 course Time: 69

Time Score Q

[]

R R R N A
R R R N A

[]

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:42:91 100 1st
0:46:23 NQ [
0:62:55 NQ [
0:68:87 NO [

[
[
[

[]

O o

26

FAULTS
Time R W T [® E
0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
0o 1 1 0 3 0
0 0 0O 0 1 o0
0 1 2 0 0 O
2 1 1 0 1 0
54 4 2 0 2 0
FAULTS |
R W T F E
0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
0 0 1 0 0 O
0 1 0 0 0 O
0 1 0 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Terri Everline

Premier Preferred

8010 Shine

Premier

8002 Lance
8026 Daizy
8015 Bacc

Premier

12017 Brody
12023 Steele
12006 Brax

12018 Rigby

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Karyn Dawes

Dana Ryan
Alan Rowley

Pam Metzger

Karyn Dawes
Gayle Anderson
Joe Punzalan

Harriet Rodiger

Time Score Q

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:61:42 NOQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT [ OO
0:51:14 Nno LT OO
0:72:26 NO L] O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NOQ L O O
No Time NO [ 0 O
No Time Nno L) O O
0:89:57 NO L] O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 2 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O 0O O o o0 o

0 1 2 0 1 0

24 0 0 0 o0 o0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0O 3 0 0 O 1

0 0 1 0 1 1

0 0 2 0 1 1

75 1 1 0 1 0



Premier | Terri Everline

Premier Preferred

16021 Lani
16010 Lizzy
16006 Cora

Premier

16002 NikKki
16030 Dazzy
16011 Jax

16015 Dany

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating

Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Border Collie Michael Fitch

Pumi Katherine Ogden

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Dieg

o

Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:56:88 100 1st Ll 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 1 0 0 0 1
0:42:23 NQ LI L O 0O 0 0O O 1 O
FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:39:15 100 1st [ 0 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L[] L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:42:59 NOQ [ N 0 1 1 0 3 0
0:46:52 NQ [ Hp 0 0 2 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Terri Everline

Premier

20009
20008
20039
20018
20011
20036
20016
20010
20048
20027
20013
20002
20019
20041
20003
20012

Mars
Vendetta
Jazzy
Stella
Sidney
Ripley
Iris
Cinder
Rhoen
Busy
Beatrix
Django
Finnick
Helios
Hot Dog
Mr. Magoo

20 inch

Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Luisa Lamore
Jessica Brown
Nancy Gills
Julee Blair
brenda stores
Heather McAllister
John Cucura
Molly Rapini
Liz Randall
Susan Cucura
Liz Randall
Victoria Jones
Jessica Brown
Luisa Lamore
Anne Platt

Heather Kelly

GRCSD-Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
Friday, July 2, 2021 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:36:53 100 1st [ 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:84 100 2nd L 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:38 100 3rd [ 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:50 100 ath L1 LI 0 0 0O O 0 O

ABSENT L O 0 0 0 O 0 O

w/D-AIS L] O 0O 0 0 O 0 O

ABSENT L o 0O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 1 0 0 0 1
No Time No U 0O o 0 1 0 o0 1
No Time NQ [ O o 0 1 o0 0 1
0:33:14 No U i O 0 0 0 2 0
0:35:23 NQ [ O 0o 1 0 0 1 0
0:40:76 NO L1 O 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:41:18 No U 0O 0O 0 1 0 0 0
0:47:59 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:56:04 No [ Hp 6 0 0 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



